
SPORT NAME POSITION SCHOOL

Cross Country-Boys John Germano Chair Barnegat

Cross Country-Boys Jim Calabro Tournament Director Brick Twp

Cross Country-Boys Mel Ullmeyer A Central Shore Regional

Cross Country-Boys Jim Schlentz A North Colts Neck

Cross Country-Boys Steve Theobald A South Jackson

Cross Country-Boys Sean Pharo B Central Henry Hudsen

Cross Country-Boys Jeremy Julio B North Long Branch

Cross Country-Boys Kevin Coheeney B South Pt. Boro

Cross Country-Girls Joe Gomulka Chair Donovan Catholic

Cross Country-Girls Jim Calabro Tournament Director Brick Twp

Cross Country-Girls Pete Toscano A Central Raritan

Cross Country-Girls Ray Sypniewski A North Marlboro

Cross Country-Girls Glenda Calabro A South Jackson

Cross Country-Girls Tara Nealon B Central Ranney

Cross Country-Girls Paul Looney B North Ocean Twp

Cross Country-Girls Carly Scallon B South Donovan Catholic

Field Hockey Harry Chebookjian Chair Shore Regional

Field Hockey Randy Westrol Tournament Director Holmdel

Field Hockey Pam Cosse A Central Manasquan

Field Hockey Alyssa Connel A North Howell

Field Hockey Jenna Lombardo A South Southern

Field Hockey Eileen McEnery B Central Ranney

Field Hockey Nancy Gross B North Wall

Field Hockey Kelly Carr B South Pt. Boro

Football Dave Ryden Chair - Monmouth Marlboro

Football John Germano Chair - Ocean Barnegat

Football Frank Edgerly  American RBC

Football Jay Price Liberty Manasquan

Football Chuck Donohue Constitution Southern

Football Anthony Petruzzi Patriot Raritan

Football Dave Ellis Colonial Freehold Boro

Football John Bird National Keansburg

Gymnastics Joe Montano Chair Red Bank Catholic

Gymnastics Dorine Shapiro Tournament Director Manalapan

Gymnastics Cathy Pierson A North Marlboro

Gymnastics Pam Borges A South Brick Memorial

Gymnastics  Kristen Zdanowicz B North Shore

Gymnastics Sara Jacobson B South Lacey

Soccer-Boys Will Sunderman Chair Pinelands

Soccer-Boys Will Sunderman Tournament Director Pinelands



Soccer-Boys Brian Grimm A Central St. John Vianney

Soccer-Boys Fred Napoli A North Middletown North

Soccer-Boys Steve Ferullo A South Brick Memorial

Soccer-Boys Mike Baiata B Central Shore Reg

Soccer-Boys Tom Reilly B North Ocean Twp

Soccer-Boys Nino Scotto-DiCarlo B South Pinelands

Soccer-Girls Will Sunderman Chair Pinelands

Soccer-Girls Tony DeOrio Tournament Director Monmouth Reg

Soccer-Girls Jen Conroy A Central Holmdel

Soccer-Girls Patricia Misciagna A North Mid North

Soccer-Girls Drew Gibson A South Jackson Memorial

Soccer-Girls Adam Curtis B Central Pt. Beach

Soccer-Girls Jessica Wegelin B North Long Branch

Soccer-Girls Dawn Paget B South Pinelands

Tennis-Girls John DeGenito Chair Raritan

Tennis-Girls Dave Ryden Tournament Director Marlboro

Tennis-Girls Dave Kretzmer A North Marlboro

Tennis-Girls Howie Madsen A South Southern

Tennis-Girls Mary Mattola B Central Ranney

Tennis-Girls Chris Doyle B North Wall

Tennis-Girls Tom Connerton B South Mon Donovan

Tennis-Girls Lynn DiGioia A Central Red Bank Catholic

Volleyball-Girls Keith Lister Chair Manchester

Volleyball-Girls Dave Ryden Tournament Director Marlboro

Volleyball-Girls Dan Leonard A North Wall

Volleyball-Girls Eric Maxwell A South Southern

Volleyball-Girls Karla Jennings B South Barnegat

Volleyball-Girls Pete Bogdan B North Red Bank Catholic

Trainers John Desimini Chair Ocean Twp

Trainers Alex Stein A Central Rumson-Fair Haven

Trainers    

Trainers Sue Penrod A South Brick Memorial

Trainers Cali Buday-Whedon B Central Pt. Beach

Trainers Kim Small B North Long Branch

Trainers Bob DeStefano B South Donovan Catholic



EMAIL

jgermano@barnegatschools.com

jimcalab@comcast.net

mullmeyer@shoreregional.org

jschlentz@frhsd.com

stheobald@jacksonsd.org

spharo@hhrs.us

jjulio@longbranch.k12.nj.us

cosigndesign@comcast.net

jgomulka@donovancatholic.org

jimcalab@comcast.net

ptoscano@Hazlet.org

rsypniewski@frhsd.com

ladyjagsxc@comcast.net

tnealon@ranneyschool.org

plooney@oceanschools.org

cscallon@donovancatholic.org

hchebookjian@shoreregional.org

rwestrol@holmdelschools.org

pcosse@manasquanboe.org

aconnel@frhsd.com

jlombardo@srsd.net

emcenery@ranneyschool.org

ngross@wall.k12.nj.us

kbkrjcarr@comcast.net

dryden@frhsd.com

jgermano@barnegatschool.org

edgerlyf@redbankcatholic.com

jprice@manasquanboe.org

cdonohue@srsd.net

apetruzzi@hazlet.org

dellis@frhsd.com

jbird@keansburg.k12.nj.us

montanoj@redbankcatholic.com

dorineNJ@aol.com

cpierson@frhsd.com

pbgymnast@hotmail.com

kzdanowicz@shoreregional.org

sjacobson@laceyschools.org

wsunderman@prsdnj.org

wsunderman@prsdnj.org



grimm@sjvhs.com

naploif@middletownk12.org

sferullo@brickschools.org

Baiatam@yahoo.com

treilly@oceanschools.org

nscottodicarlo@prsdnj.org

wsunderman@prsdnj.org

tdeorio@monmouthregional.net

kjcroy@comcast.net

 Misciagnap@middletownk12.org 	

dgibson@jacksonsd.org

adamcurtis@gmail.com

jwegelin@longbranch.k12.nj.us

dpaget@prsdnj.org

jdeginito@hazlet.org

dryden@frhsd.com

dkretzmer@frhsd.com

hmadsen@srsd.net

coachmattola@ranneyschool.org

cdoyle@wall.k12.nj.us

tconnerton@mdhs.com

ldigioia@monmouthregional.net

klister@manchestertwp.org

dryden@frhsd.com

dleonard@wall.k12.nj.us

emaxwell@srsd.net

kjennings@barnegatschools.com

bogdan20@optonline.net

jdesimini@oceanschools.org

astein@rumsonfairhaven.org

mbramble@frhsd.com

spenrod@brickschools.org

whedonc@ptbeach.com

ksmall@longbranch.k12.nj.us

rdestefano@donovancatholic.org 


